UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 28www.umw-ic.com
The LMV61x devices are single, dual, and quad
low voltage, low-power operational amplifiers (op
amps).They are designed specifically for low-volt-
age, general-purpose applications. Other import-
ant product characteristics are, rail-to-rail input or
output, low supply voltage of 1.8 V and wide tem-

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 27 of 28
12.Ordering information
www.umw-ic.com UMW LMV61x
Single, Dual, and Quad, 1.4-MHz, Low-Power
General-Purpose 1.8-V Operational Amplifiers
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LMV614MTX
UMW LMV611MF
UMW LMV612MAX
UMW LMV614MAX
UMW LMV611MG
LMV614
AE9A
LMV612MA
LMV614MA